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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2012

Richmond County

Republican Party

Republican United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/11/2012  2:39:54PM

Assembly District 60

 512 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 84 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 1 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  597 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  597 

 277 WENDY LONG

 252 BOB TURNER

 64 GEORGE MARAGOS

Total Votes  593 

Unrecorded  4 

Assembly District 61

 438 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 64 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 4 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 4 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  510 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  510 

 276 WENDY LONG

 180 BOB TURNER

 47 GEORGE MARAGOS

 1 BOB BASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GRANT ZAWADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GRIMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  507 

Unrecorded  3 

Page 2 of 4



Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2012

Richmond County

Republican Party

Republican United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/11/2012  2:39:54PM

Assembly District 62

 844 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 120 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 8 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  974 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  974 

 433 WENDY LONG

 437 BOB TURNER

 91 GEORGE MARAGOS

 1 ANDREW LANZA (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEAH ARATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE CHURCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT IGNIZIO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  968 

Unrecorded  6 

Assembly District 63

 488 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 98 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 7 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  595 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  595 

 266 WENDY LONG

 256 BOB TURNER

 62 GEORGE MARAGOS

 1 HESHAM EL-MELIGY (WRITE-IN)

 3 MITCHELL T. ZINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SRIRAM RAGHU (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  589 

Unrecorded  6 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

Federal Primary - 06/26/2012

Richmond County

Republican Party

Republican United States Senator (Citywide), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

7/11/2012  2:39:54PM

Total for Republican United States Senator (Citywide) - Richmond County

 2,282 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 366 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 20 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 8 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,676 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  2,676 

 1,252 WENDY LONG

 1,125 BOB TURNER

 264 GEORGE MARAGOS

 1 ANDREW LANZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB BASEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HESHAM EL-MELIGY (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEAH ARATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK GRANT ZAWADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL GRIMM (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE CHURCH (WRITE-IN)

 3 MITCHELL T. ZINK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN MULLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SRIRAM RAGHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT IGNIZIO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,657 

Unrecorded  19 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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